

| Particulars                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |  |
|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|--|
|                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |  |
| SECOND ON ACCOUNT BILL                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |  |
| Name of work:-                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |  |
| Const. of road from Makari Bazar to Tiwari Tola |                               |    |    |    |                  |  |
| Scheme:- MMGSY (WB)                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |  |
| Agreement No:- 01MBD/21-22                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |  |
| Agency:- Maa Bindyanashini Construction, Vill - |                               |    |    |    |                  |  |

Thakuraha, West Champaran

Agreement value:- Rs

Date of work order:- 09.04.2021

Date of Completion:- 08.04.2022

Continuation

2502-15

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item NO - 1/1                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Const. of reference & working bench mark — f/s |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| From TMB PNO -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 3.445 km                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 5964.66/km                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = Rs. 20548.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item NO - 2/2                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Construction of reference Pillar — f/s         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| From TMB PNO -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 3.445 km                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 3310.73/km                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = Rs. 11405.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item NO - 3/3                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Clearing and grubbing road land — f/s          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| From TMB PNO -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 1.03 H                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 51133.76/H                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = Rs. 52668.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area             |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                              |
| Item No - 4/4                                  |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Clearing and grubbing road land                |                               |    |    |    | 915                          |
| From TMB PNO -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 120.00 Cum             |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 1563.83/cum            |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | = Rs. 187660.00              |
| Item No - 5/6                                  |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder |                               |    |    |    | 718                          |
| From TMB PNO -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 3585.98 m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 204.16/m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | = Rs. 732114.00              |
| Item No - 6/8                                  |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Box cutting                                    |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| From TMB PNO -                                 |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 149.55 m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 74.16/m <sup>3</sup>   |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | = Rs. 11091.00               |
| Item No - 7/10                                 |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Const. of granular sub base                    |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| From TMB PNO                                   |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 2082.30 m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 3297.65/m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                |                               |    |    |    | = 6866697.00                 |

Continuation

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area             |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                              |
| Item No - 15/37                               |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Providing & laying 1000mm dia hdme pipe - T/S |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| From TMB PNO -                                |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 52.50 m                |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 3700.36/m              |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | = Rs. 194263.00              |
| Item No - 16/38                               |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Plastering with cement mortar - T/S           |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| From TMB PNO -                                |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 254.80 m <sup>2</sup>  |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 191.13 /m <sup>2</sup> |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | = Rs. 48700.00               |
| Item No - 17/39                               |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| Providing 15mm Cement-punching - T/S          |                               |    |    |    |                              |
| From TMB PNO -                                |                               |    |    |    |                              |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | Qty = 92.82 m <sup>2</sup>   |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | @ Rs. 56.36 /m <sup>2</sup>  |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | = Rs. 5231.00                |
|                                               |                               |    |    |    | 13414851.00                  |

[illegible]